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CASE NUMBER: 

CASE DESCRIPTION: 

DATE OF SERVICE: 
DOCUMENT SIGNED 
ON: 

14-0564-AU-CSS 
Fiber Technologies Networks, LLC v. Ohio Power Company d/b/a 
AEP Ohio 

9 /^016 

f i^di a 

Sign Here:. 

PARTY OF RECORD 

none 

none 

none 

ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY 

*Smith, CherylAMs. 
Carpenter Lipps & Leiand 
280 N. High Street 
Suite. 1300 
Columbus,OH 43081 
Phone:614-365-4100 
Fax:614-365-9145 
Email:smith@carpenterlipps.com 

*Hight, Debra 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43231 
Phone:614-466-0469 
Email:Debra.Hight@puc.state.oh.us 

ALLISON, JONATHAN A 
CARPENTER LIPPS & LELAND LLP 
280 NORTH HIGH STREET 

SUITE 1300 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215 

Phone:614-365-4100 
Fax:614-365-9145 
Email:ALLISON@CARPETERLIPPS.COM 
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none *Gaunder, Debra A 

Carpenter Lipps & Leiand LLP 
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280 N High Street, Suite 1300 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-300-4005 
Fax:614-365-9145 
Email:gaunder@carpenterlipps.com 

none *Hussey, Rebecca L Ms. 
Lightower Fiber Networks 
470B Shrock Road 

Columbus,OH 43229 
Phone:614-657-4294 
Email:rhussey@lightower.com 

none *Miller, Vesta R 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-7702 

Email:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Bojko, Kimberly W. Mrs. 

Carpenter Lipps & Leiand LLP 
280 North High Street 

280 Plaza Suite 1300 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-365-4100 

Fax:614-365-9145 
Email:bojko@carpenterlipps.com 

none *Alami, Yazen Mr. 

American Electric Power Company 
1 Riverside Plaza 
29th Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-716-2920 

Fax:614-716-2950 
Email:yalami@aep.com 
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COMPLAINANT 
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY 

FIBER TECHNOLOGIES NETWORKS LLC SENIOR ^ p 
DIRECTOR 
FERNANDA H. BIEHL 
LIGHTOWER FIBER NETWORKS 
196 VAN BUREN STREET SUITE 250 
HERNDON,VA 20170 
Phone:703-434-8533 
Fax:703-434-8510 
Email:FBIEHL@LIGHTOWER.COM 

RESPONDENT 
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY 

OHIO POWER COMPANY DBA AEP OHIO NONE 
STEVEN T. NOURSE 

1 RIVERSIDE PLAZA 

29TH FLOOR 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:614-715-1608 

Fax:614-716-2950 
Email:STNOURSE@AEP.COM 
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